TruVision® Line / Video Surveillance
TruVision M Series
TruVision IP bullet cameras 4MP, 8MP
OVERVIEW
The TruVision M-series IP bullet cameras leverages the latest
H.265+ video compression technology to bring state of-the-art,
high-definition pictures to the mass video surveillance market.
With video resolutions from 4 Megapixel to 4K, these IP cameras

Technical Specifications
Dimensional Diagram
Ordering Information
TVGP-M01-0401-BUL-G TruVision 4MP, H.265+, Smart IP Bullet Camera, 40m IR, 4mm lens, grey
TVGP-M01-0402-BUL-G TruVision 4MP, H.265+, Smart IP Bullet Camera, 60m IR, 2.8-12mm lens, grey
TVGP-M01-0801-BUL-G TruVision 8MP/4K, H.265+, Smart IP Bullet Camera, 40m IR, 4mm lens, grey
TVGP-M01-0802-BUL-G TruVision 8MP/4K, H.265+, Smart IP Bullet Camera, 60m IR, 2.8-12mm lens, grey
TruVision_IP_bullet_cameras_June22
TruVision 4MP, 8MP
National Sales Enquiries
Level 4.01, 2 Ferntree Place